
LAKESIDE CAFÉ
AND CATERING

12.002 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns,
baked beans, 1/2 fresh tomato, mushrooms, black pudding, toast
(white or wholemeal) or fried bread

Lakeside Small (GF*)
10.00

12.00

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
S e r v e d  u n t i l  1 1 . 3 0  a . m .

3.00
Beans on toast 5.00
Scrambled, fried or poached egg on toast 5.50
Mashed avocado and poached egg on toast 9.00

Bacon, sausage, egg, hash brown, baked beans, 1/2 fresh tomato, mushrooms,
black pudding, toast (white or wholemeal) or fried bread

8.00

6.00Back bacon or pork sausage 

2.50Toast - 2 rounds with butter

Breakfast Sandwich (GF*)

Toast with jam, marmalade or honey

Lakeside Full (GF*)

Vegetarian (V) / Vegan (Vg) breakfast (GF*)
Halloumi / 2 Vegetarian Sausages, 2 eggs / avocado (Vg), 2 hash browns, baked
beans, 1/2 fresh tomato, mushrooms,
Toast (white or wholemeal) or fried bread

Back bacon, pork sausage and egg

Light breakfast (GF*)

If you have a food allergy or 
a special dietary requirement 

please inform a member of our team

Back bacon & pork sausage 7.00

Served on white or wholemeal bread

Served on white or wholemeal bread

Please have your table number ready to order at the counter

GF* - Can be made Gluten Free upon request
Vg* - Vegan
V*   - Vegetarian 

(add an egg + 1.00)

Mushrooms in a creamy tarragon sauce on toast (Vg*) 9.00

L i t t l e ’ s  M e n u

Sausage, hashbrown, beans 
& toast or bread and butter 

Beans on toast (GF*)
add cheese +1.00

Pancakes (2) with chocolate and 
strawberries / banana 

4.50

3.50

4.50

E x t r a ’ s

B r e a k f a s t  s u b s t i t u t i o n s  p o l i t e l y  d e c l i n e d

1.00Egg

Sausage (GF*, V*) / Bacon 1.50

Mushroom / Tomato / Beans 1.50

Hashbrown / Black Pudding 1.50

Avocado / Halloumi 2.00

Little Lakeside (GF*, V*)

Bacon & maple syrup
Banana / Strawberry with chocolate
Banana & Strawberry with chocolate

8.95
7.95
8.95

Pancakes



Choice of white, wholemeal, or gluten free bread. Served
with crisps, homemade coleslaw, and salad garnish with
French dressing. 
Swap crisps for a portion of chips +£2.50

Cheddar cheese* & tomato or onion (V)
*Also available as a Vegan option

8.50

Egg mayonnaise (V) 8.50

Ham & tomato 9.00

Tuna mayonnaise 9.50

Coronation chicken & lettuce 9.50

BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato) 10.00

BBQ Chicken & mozzarella 10.00

Lakeside special toastie (Ham, Cheese,
Onion, Tomato)

10.00

S A N D W I C H E S  O R  T O A S T I E S

Served with a salad garnish and French dressing.

Cheddar cheese* & beans or pineapple
or coleslaw* 
*Also available as a Vegan option

9.25

Cheddar cheese & ham 9.75
Tuna mayonnaise 9.75
Coronation chicken 9.95

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

L I G H T  B I T E S  /  M A I N S
Egg (2) & chips 6.50

11.50

Chicken goujons, chips, & peas 11.50

Home cooked ham, egg (2), & chips 12.95

Smoked haddock & mozzarella
fishcakes (GF) with salad, chips, & sweet
chilli Dip 

12.50

Wholetail scampi, chips & peas 13.95

Home cooked ham salad with new
potatoes or chips

12.95

Served with homemade coleslaw, crisps, and salad
garnish with French dressing. Gluten free wraps are
available. 
Swap crisps for a portion of chips +£2.50.

Southern fried chicken with sweet chilli
or mayo

9.95

Bacon, brie, & cranberry 9.95

Chicken, bacon, & Cheddar cheese 9.95

Roasted pepper, red pesto, spinach, &
mozzarella (V)

9.95

Falafel and hummus (Vg) 9.25

Tuna melt 9.95

P A N I N I ' S  O R  W R A P S

S I D E S
Homemade coleslaw 2.00

Bowl of chips 3.50

Cheesy chips 4.50

Bread & butter - 2 slices 1.50

Side Salad 3.00

Onion ring (8) 3.00

B U R G E R S

Beef burger with burger sauce 12.50

Buttermilk chicken burger with garlic
mayo

12.50

Lamb & mint burger with mayonnaise
and mint dressing

12.50

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary
requirement please inform a member of our

team.

MENU
LAKESIDE CAFÉ AND CATERING

PLEASE SEE OUR DAILY SPECIALS BOARD

Served in a toasted sourdough bun with slaw and chips 

  Add baked beans +£ 1.00

Add - Cheese £1.00, Bacon £1.50, Onion rings (3)  £1.50
or double up the burger £ 4.00

Sausage (2), egg (2) & chips 10.00

Sausage* or bacon*
*Does not come with crisps, coleslaw or salad garnish
 

6.50

light bite 8.50

light bite 7.95

  Add avocado  +£ 2.00

All day breakfast - sausage (2), bacon (2),
egg and chips

Coronation chickpea & lettuce (Vg) 8.50

Coronation chickpea (Vg) 9.25
Mushrooms with creamy tarragon
sauce (V, Vg)

9.25

Please have your table number ready to order at the counter

Ham & Cheddar cheese 9.50



Hot chocolate
add cream, marshmallows & flake +50p

Childs Hot Chocolate
add cream, marshmallows & flake +50p

3.50

2.95

Smoothies (Please see the board for
flavours)

Heartsease: Elderflower Presse |
Traditional Lemonade | Raspberry
Lemonade | Fiery Ginger Beer

Coke | Diet Coke | 7up | Orange Tango

J20: Orange & Passionfruit | Apple &
Raspberry

Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant | Orange |
Summer Fruit 

Fruit Juice Bottle: Orange | Apple |
Pineapple

Water: Still | Sparkling 

Milkshake: Chocolate | Banana |
Strawberry
add cream, marshmallows & flake +50p

4.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.25

2.25

1.50

3.50

D R I N K S

01597 825679

lakesidecafeandcatering

facebook.com/lakesidecafe&catering/

www.lakeside-cafe.co.uk

BUSINESS HOURS: 
Monday - Sunday | 9:30am - 4:00pm

ADDRESS: 
Lakeside Cafe, Princes Ave, Llandrindod Wells LD1 5HU

Sandwich on white or wholemeal bread
with crisps (Cheese, Ham, Tuna, or Jam)
Swap crisps for a portion of chips +£1.50

4.50

Chicken nuggets, chips with beans or
peas

6.00

Sausages (2), chips with beans or peas 6.00

Fishfingers (2), chips with beans or peas 6.00

Jacket Potato with cheese or beans 6.00

Southern fried chicken wrap with crisps
Swap crisps for a portion of chips +£1.50

6.00

C H I L D R E N ' S  M E A L S A F T E R N O O N  T E A

Available from 3pm. 24 hours notice needed and
£10.00 per person deposit required.

Traditional Afternoon Tea

Prosecco Afternoon Tea

21.50

26.50

C O F F E E  &  T E A

Espresso (extra shot +50p)

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Caramel or Vanilla Latte

Pot of Tea

Syrups

Iced Latte

Frappe: Coffee | Chocolate

Specialty Teas

2.35

2.85

3.10

3.10

3.60

3.60

3.60

2.60

-

-

-

2.75

8oz

REGULAR

-

3.35

3.60

3.60

-

4.10

12oz

4.10

-

0.50

4.00

4.00

-

LARGE

PLEASE SEE OUR DAILY SPECIALS BOARD

LAKESIDE CAFÉ
AND CATERING

Children's Afternoon Tea 13.50

Dairy free milk alternatives are available:
Oat | Soya  + £ 0.50p
Decaf also available

Luxury Milkshake (Please see the board
for flavours)

5.00

Please have your table number ready to order at the counter



DRINKS  MENU
LAKESIDE CAFÉ AND CATERING

Gower Gold | Double Dragon
Butty Bach | Rev James | Hobogoblin IPA

4.50

B E E R Bottled 500ml

Kopperberg 
Mixed Fruits | Strawberry & Lime

4.50

C I D E R Bottled 500ml

Gwynt Y Ddraig 
Black Dragon | Orchard Gold

4.50

Peroni Nastro | Moretti | San Miguel
Corona | Stella Artois

3.50

L A G E R Bottled 330ml

W H I T E  W I N E Bottle 70cl Glass 18.7cl
Pinot Grigio 16.95 4.00
Sauvignon Blanc 16.95 4.00

R E D  W I N E
Merlot 16.95 4.00

Malbec 16.95 4.00

R O S É
White Zinfandel 16.95 4.00

PROSECCO 19.95 5.00

Shiraz 16.95 4.00



LAKESIDE CAFÉ
AND CATERING

Espresso (extra shot +50p) -2.35
Americano 3.352.85
Latte 3.603.10
Cappuccino 3.603.10
Flat White -3.60
Mocha 4.103.60

Caramel or Vanilla Latte 4.103.60
Pot of Tea -2.60

Syrups 0.50-

Iced Latte 4.00-
Frappe : Coffee | Chocolate 4.00-

Specialty Teas: Earl Grey| lemon & ginger| peppermint|
Green| cranberry & raspberry | Redbush

2.75 -

8oz
REGULAR

12oz
LARGEC O F F E E  &  T E A

3.50
Hot Chocolate with marshmallows, cream & flake 4.00
Childs Hot Chocolate 2.95
Childs Hot Chocolate with marshmallows, cream & flake 3.45

Smoothies (Please see board for flavours) 4.00

Heartsease: Elderflower Presse | Traditional Lemonade |
Rasberry Lemondade | Fiery Ginger Beer

2.50

Coke | Diet Coke | 7up | Diet Sprite | Orange Tango 2.50
J20 : Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry 2.50

Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant | Orange |Summer Fruit 2.25
Fruit Juice Bottle: Orange | Apple | Pineapple 2.25
Water:  Still | Sparkling 1.50
Milkshake: Chocolate | Banana | Strawberry 3.50

4.00Milkshake with marshmallows, cream & flake

D R I N K S

Hot Chocolate

Dairy free milk alternatives are available:  Oat | Soya  + £ 0.50p
Decaf also available

Luxury milkshake (Please see board for flavours) 5.00


